Metric
1 All specifications in this catalogue are subject to change without notice.
Precision Tools Ltd.
Mill-Thread Solid Carbide
CONTENTS PAGE
Product Identification
ISO
UN

3
Product Identification
Mill-Thread Solid Carbide Ordering Codes
Cutting Diameter No. of
Flutes
B = With Internal Coolant
Z = Internal coolant through
the flutes
Thread
Profile
The Approximate
Cutting Length
Shank Diameter
Thread Pitch
Mill
Thread
E = External
C=3
D=4
E=5
F=6
04=4 mm
1.0MT 06 04 C 14 ISO
Precision Tools Ltd.
06 =   6 mm
08 =   8 mm
10 = 10 mm
12 = 12 mm
14 = 14 mm
16 = 16 mm
20 = 20 mm
ISO
W

l L
Pitch
TPI Ordering Code
With internal coolant bore
63
76
101
101
10.8
16.2
22.7
29.8
3
4
4
4
7.60
9.50
15.50
19.05
5/16
3/8
5/8
3/4
MTB0312C04 27 NPS
MTB0375D06 18 NPS
MTB0625D08 14 NPS
MTB0750D11 11.5 NPS
1/8
1/4-3/8
1/2-3/4
1-2

l L
Pitch
TPI Ordering Code
63
76
101
101
10.8
16.2
22.7
29.8
3
4
4
4
7.60
9.50
15.50
19.05
5/16
3/8
5/8
3/4
MTB0312C04 27 NPSF
MTB0375D06 18 NPSF
MTB0625D08 14 NPSF
MTB0750D11 11.5 NPSF
1/8
1/4-3/8
1/2-3/4
1-2

Pitch
mm
Ordering CodeD1
0.3
0.35
0.4
0.45
0.5
0.7
0.8
1.0
1.25
M1.4
M1.6
M2
M2.5
M3
M4
M5
M6
M8
MTS03011C4 0.3 ISO
MTS03012C5 0.35 ISO
MTS03016C6 0.4 ISO
MTS0602C7   0.45 ISO
MTS06024C9   0.5 ISO
MTS06031C12 0.7 ISO
MTS06038C16 0.8 ISO
MTS06047C20 1.0 ISO
MTS0606C24 1.25 ISO
3
3
3
6

No. of
Flutes
l LOrdering Code
80
72
56
40
40
32
32
32
28
24
20
18
MTS06012C4   80 UN
MTS03015C6   72 UN
MTS06016C6   56 UN
MTS06021C8 40 UN
MTS06024C9 40 UN
MTS06025C10 32 UN
MTS06032C12 32 UN
MTS06037C15 32 UN
MTS0605C19 28 UN
MTS08066C24 24 UN
MTS06047C19 20 UN
MTS0606C23   18 UN
6
3
6
6

UNJC
* without coolant
Order example: MTS06049C16 20UNJ MT8
32 UNJ
28 UNJ
24 UNJ
20 UNJ
20 UNJ
18 UNJ
16 UNJ
14 UNJ
13 UNJ
Sub Micron grade with Aluminium Titanium Nitride (AlTiN) multi-layer coating (ISO K10-K20).
Extremely high heat resistant and smooth cutting operation, for high performance, and normal machining
conditions. General purpose for all materials.
Carbide grade MT8
MJ
D1
60
ºP
With internal coolant through the flutes
* without coolant
For thread depth up to 2.5xD1
d D
No. of
Flutes
l LOrdering CodeD1
0.7
0.8
1.0
1.25
1.5
1.75
2.0
MJ4
MJ5
MJ6
MJ8
MJ10
MJ12
MJ14, MJ16
0.7   MJ
0.8   MJ
1.0   MJ
1.25 MJ
1.5   MJ
1.75 MJ
2.0   MJ
6
6

Mill - Thread Solid Carbide
Product Identification
Threading and Grooving Ordering Codes
M
R=Groove Radius
05 = 0.5mm
06 = 0.6mm
W=Groove Width
08 = 0.8mm
10 = 1.0mm
A60=Thread Profile
Partial Profile 60˚
C
No. of Flutes
C = 3
D = 4
E = 5
G = End Mills
for Groove
Milling
TI = Thread Mills
Partial Profile
60˚
8
The Approximate
Cutting Length
  8 =   8mm
10 = 10mm
40 = 40mm
06
Shank Diameter
06 =   6mm
08 =   8mm
10 = 10mm
06
Cutting Diameter
05 =   5mm
10 = 10mm
32
Mill - Thread Solid Carbide Precision Tools Ltd.

Pitch
mm
Ordering Code
Int. 0.5 - 0.8
Ex. 0.4 - 0.7
56-32
64-36
MTI0605D20 A60
MTI0808D28 A60
MTI1212E38 A60
MTI0808D30 A60
MTI1010D35 A60
MTI1212E39 A60
MTI1212E40 A60
MTI1614E45 A60
MTI1616E50 A60
6
8
12
8